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VALUATION

PAGE: 1

PROJ TYPE
FEE

20250527
ROOF-RES

20250528
ROOF-RES

20250529
HVAC-RES

20250530
03-RESREM

20250531
POOL-RES

20250532
RCOF-RES

20250533
GAS-RES

20250534
03-RESREM

20250535
HVAC-RES

20250536
01-NEWRES

20250537
ROOF-RES

20250538
GAS-RES

20250539
GAS-RES

20250540
03-RESREM

20250541
04-RESREP

20250542
06-RESGAR

9/15/2025
9/15/2025

9/15/2025
9/15/2025

9/15/2025
9/15/2025

9/16/2025
9/16/2025

9/16/2025
9/16/2025

9/16/2025
9/16/2025

9/16/2025
9/16/2025

9/17/2025
9/17/2025

9/17/2025
9/17/2025

9/17/2025
9/17/2025

9/18/2025
9/18/2025

9/18/2025
9/18/2025

9/19/2025
9/19/2025

9/19/2025
9/19/2025

9/19/2025
9/19/2025

9/19/2025
9/19/2025

NAME
DESCRIPTION
LANE, MARK

RESIDENTIAL ROOF

HORNBUCKLE, STORMMIE
RESIDENTIAL ROOF

OWENS, MATTHEW
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

CLAYTON, KAREN
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

GILL, CHUCK
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL

ROMAGER, KENNETH
RESIDENTIAL ROOF

THOMPSON, DEBORAH
RESIDENTIAL NATURAL GAS

SEALS, BRIAN
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

CUMMINS, ROCHELLE
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

DAVIDSON HOMES
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

WILKERSON, RUSTY
RESIDENTIAL ROOF

MCCURLEY, HERB
RESIDENTIAL NATURAL GAS

CHANDLER, CAITLIN
RESIDENTIAL NATURAL GAS

SEGARS, DAWN
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
BREWER, HUNTER

RESIDENTIAL REPAIR

ELLIOTT, JOHN
RESIDENTIAL DETACH GARAGE

2502 TANNER DR
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

2005 GLENWOOD DR SW
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

1109 MAPLEWOOD DR SW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

302 SLOSS ST SW
RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

653 CEDAR COVE RD SE
POOL-RES - RESIDENTIAL POOL

1021 CLINT DR SE
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

2300 BONNIE DALE LN NW
GAS-RES - RESIDENTIAL NATUR

1506 MAIN ST E
RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

512 FOX RIDGE DR SW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

1902 LANEY DR SE
R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA

2607 STONE HILLS DR NW
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

600 NELSON ST SW
GAS-RES - RESIDENTIAL NATUR

1822 KATIE CR NW
GAS-RES - RESIDENTIAL NATUR

2301 TANNER DR SW
RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

503 HWY 31 NW
RES - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR

1005 MAIN ST E
RESDGAR - RESIDENTIAL DETAC

BOXWOOD
BOXWOOD

GIT
GIT

VALLHEAT
VALLHEAT

OWNER
OWNER

SOUTHER
SOUTHER

QRECON
QRECON

THEGASGUYS
THEGASGUYS

OWNER
OWNER

VALLHEAT
VALLHEAT

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
KINGROOFIN

THEGASGUYS
THEGASGUYS

CURR
CURR

OWNER
OWNER

THEHOME&TO
THEHOME &TO

OWNER
OWNER

RESIDENTIAL ROOF
16,000.00

ROOF CONVERSION
10,985.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
10,020.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
17,500.00

RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL
62,999.66

ROOF CONVERSION
15,832.80

RESIDENTIAL NATURAL GAS
1,000.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
4,000.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
14,385.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
325,000.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOF
12,500.00

RESIDENTIAL NATURAL GAS
1,000.00

RESIDENTIAL NATURAL GAS
400.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
60,000.00

RESIDENTIAL REPAIR
1,000.00

RESROOF
98.00

ROOF-CONV
70.50

HVAC-RES
70.50

03-RESREM
109.00

PCOL-RES
406.50

ROOF-CONV
98.00

GAS-RES
16.00

03-RESREM
32.00

HVAC-RES
92.50

01-NEWRES
1,297.50

RESROOF
81.50

GAS-RES
16.00

GAS-RES
16.00

03-RESREM
330.00

04-RESREP
16.00

RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE 06-RESGAR

6,400.00

48.50



